
 CHRIST'S COLLEGE EXAM TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2026

Monday 20 April Tuesday 21 April Wednesday 22 April Thursday 23 April Friday 24 April

Monday 27 April Tuesday 28 April Wednesday 29 April Thursday 30 April Friday 1 May

Monday 4 May Tuesday 5 May Wednesday 6 May Thursday 7 May Friday 8 May

Monday 11 May Tuesday 12 May Wednesday 13 May Thursday 14 May Friday 15 May

Monday 18 May Tuesday 19 May Wednesday 20 May Thursday 21 May Friday 22 May

Monday 1 June Tuesday 2 June Wednesday 3 June Thursday 4 June Friday 5 June

Monday 8 June Tuesday 9 June Wednesday 10 June Thursday 11 June Friday 12 June
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ALL DAY Spanish Speaking Spanish Speaking Spanish Speaking Spanish Speaking Spanish Speaking

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

Travel & Tourism

Digital Information

9:00 AM
Enterprise

1:00 PM Citizenship Studies Drama

9:00 AM English Literature Religious Studies Geography Paper 1 Mathematics Paper 1 History Paper 1

1:00 PM

Biology Paper 1

Biology Paper 1 Computer Science Citizenship Studies

9:00 AM

Chemistry Paper 1

Chemistry Paper 1 English Literature
English Language

Paper 1 Physical Education

1:00 PM Computer Science Religious Studies

9:00 AM
Physical Education Mathematics Paper 2 History English Language

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

Biology Paper 2

Biology Paper 2
)

Spanish

Sport & Coaching
Principles

Mathematics  Paper 3 Geography Chemistry Paper 2

Chemistry Paper 2

1:00 PM Further Mathematics History
Food Prep & Nutrition Dance

Physics Paper 1

Physics

Geography

Home Languages Speaking

Art

Photography

Home Languages Speaking

Art

Photography

Home Languages Speaking

3D Design

Home Languages Speaking

3D Design

Component 3
Influences on Global Travel

and Tourism

Effective Digital Working
Practices

Marketing and Finance for
Enterprise

Paper 1 Theatre Makers in Practice

Paper 1 Paper 1
Christianity & Islam Global Geographic Issues H Tier - Non Calculator

F Tier - Calculator

Thematic study and historic
environment

(Triple)

(Combined - Foundation &
Higher)

Paper 1 Paper 2

(Triple)

(Combined - Foundation &
Higher)

Paper 2 Fitness & Body Systems

Paper 2 Paper 2

Component 2
Health & Performance

H Tier - Calculator
F Tier - Non Calculator

Paper 2
Early Elizabethan & The

American West Paper 2

(Triple)

(Combined - F & H

Listening & Understanding H Tier - Calculator
F Tier - Calculator

Paper 3 (Triple)

(Combined - F & H)

Paper 1 Paper 3

(Triple)

(Combined F & H)

Paper 2

Crime & Punishment

People & Environmental
Issues

Weimar & Nazi Germany

UK Geographical Issues

HALF TERM HOLIDAYS



Monday 15 June Tuesday 16 June Wednesday 17 June Thursday 18 June Friday 19 June

Monday 22 June Tuesday 23 June Wednesday 24 June Thursday 25 June Friday 26 June

W
EE

K 
EI

G
HT

9:00 AM

Physics Paper 2

Physics Paper 2

)

Spanish Spanish

1:00 PM Further Maths

9:00 AM
JCQ CONTINGENCY DAY

1:00 PM

(Triple)

(Combined - Foundation &
Higher

Paper 3 Paper 4

Paper 2

Reading & Understanding Writing

EXAM RESULTS DAY - Thursday 20 August @ 9:00 - 10:00am


